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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po, BOX 5435. ,o.rlLINGTON. VA 2220S-<J63S 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV # _____ _ 

V EWL. #.I -'--__ --'-__ 

1-171 __ Yes-,-, __ "c 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

-
1. APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM __ :!)..."..-~--.,...-__ _ 

Last Middle First 
_....... ( - r- /' 

Current Address " KG ll~ TA-AN Kl-(Po;NlI-.PJ P " , TA1J-a~NH ,t3t,l.'l \ .. (0C#'\IVI,./t! 

I' ' At 
Date of Birth Q'6_ uG - Iq'+tt Place. o~ Birth f:.tJ~9 \\~E~-:l~ 

~S:"rt-_t ~~ I HA- Tn?,J(?,s9 ll...eIV-GikNl... C('ttt.:>v,;.L4E), S,VN 

Previous Occupation('before 1975) ~ Li~-t~ I 5aiJ NY. 64-- {11.f(;. 'tt(. 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT INRE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From c), - v~ - l Cf7 1 To <.) 4 - 0'?J- 11 ia 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 1~.4~ TO, L..'fco;.J4TI-4(}i'rrJ L-Ec 
Name 

'Address ,'Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address, Telephone 

&w~ r » ,L'({o,.jc.rrfi.l..~ LEe-

P~latior.ship 

-:rn'~~cL 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. -

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 • 
~"::,, i rG~ c S~,J ,. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): ~/~V ~ -

---(~L~1~s~t~e~d--o-n-p-a-g-e~l~)-------------

NAME OF DEPE~DENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF B!~'!'H RELA':'! C~JSr.:? -,." 

• .J 

- FA. 

NO'tJe 
-

f-------

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above) 

-). ADDITIONAL !NFORMATrO~ : 



! i 1 

--r----r~____.-. ---......,...--_. 
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ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. 'DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 
r { 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: 

Date of Birth: 

Address in VN 

Spouse Name: 
--------------~------------------------------

Number of Atcompanying Relatives: ----------------
Reeducation Time: Years --- Months --- ___ Days 

IV' ~28.1q7 
VEWL f 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~; ______ ~N~o~. __ -~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~:~ ____ ~y~e~s~;~ __ ~No. 

Special List • 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



Dear 

This is in 
the above J 

re-educativu _ 

On July 30, 1989 the United Stacc~ ~~ agreement 
to begin a resettlement program for releas~y __ ~ nter 
detainees. Interviews under this program began in Oc~v~_ .989 at an 
initial rate of 1,000 persons per month, and we anticipate that 
interviews will continue at about the same rate in the future • 

. 
The U.S. side is submitting lists of former re-education center 
detainees to the Vietnamese side beginning with those individuals who 
served the longest terms in re-education centers. We also are 
receiving lists of individuals with re-education time from the 
Vietnamese side. When a former detainee's name appears .. pn a list 
submitted by the Vietnamese side and meets ODP eligibility criteria, 
ODP requests that the Vietnamese authorities schedule an interview 
for the principal applicant and any accompanying immediate family 
members eligible to be included on the case. 

This case has been placed on a U.S. list, but has not yet 
appeared on a Vietnamese list. 

This case has not appeared on a Vietnamese list and has not 
yet been included on a U.S. list. 

We are no longer issuing Letters of Introduction (LOI's) on the basis 
of time spent in re-education. The current procedure of informing 
the Vietnamese directly by way of lists of those individuals who 
qualify is believed to be more effective and reliable. We have 
requested that the Vietnamese side refer to our lists when compiling 
their interview lists. 

Beneficiaries of current visa petitions are eligible for LOI issuance 
as they corne up for review. If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to 
file an immigrant visa petition for the individuals on this case and 
has not done so already, it is recommended that they do so. Our 
experience has been that the Vietnamese react more favorably to 
requests for emigration for cases of family reunification. Attached 
is information on the filing of petitions. 

Please assure that ODP is kept informed of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sincerely, 

U.S. Orderly Departure program 

(FL-5) 



• 

Dear 

Embassy of the United Stales of America 

DATE :_.;.-.f'1~~_i1_~ __ J~J",,-f_qq_O_ 
IV: .2)t/97 

PA: 

,. nar~ -:',1Q1() 
This is in response to your inquiry pf-- il,-.fir Ol!t' r.l~ 6-;11 • regarding 
the above mentioned ODP applicants in regard to time spent in 
re-education camp. 

On July 30, 1989 the United States and Vietnam initialed an agreement 
to begin a resettlement program for released re-education center 
detainees. Interviews under this program began in October 1989 at an 
initial rate of 1,000 persons per month, and we anticipate that 
interviews will continue at about the same rate in the future • 

. 
The U.S. side is submitting lists of former re-education center 
detainees to the vietnamese side beginning with those individuals who 
served the longest terms in re-education centers. We also are 
receiving lists of individuals with re-education time from the 
Vietnamese side. When a former detainee's name appearspn a list 
submitted by the Vietnamese side and meets ODP eligibility criteria, 
ODP requests that the Vietnamese authorities schedule an interview 
for the principal applicant and any accompanying immediate family 
members eligible to be included on the case. 

17 

-&I 
This case has been placed on a U.S. list, but has not yet 
appeared on a Vietnamese list. 

This case has not appeared on a Vietnamese list and has not 
yet been included on a U.S. list. 

We are no longer issuing Letters of Introduction (LOI's) on the basis 
of time spent in re-education. The current procedure of informing 
the Vietnamese directly by way of lists of those individuals who 
qualify is believed to be more effective and reliable. We have 
requested that the Vietnamese side refer to our lists when compiling 
their interview lists. 

Beneficiaries of current visa petitions are eligible for LOI issuance 
as they come up for review. If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to 
file an immigrant visa petition for the individuals on this case and 
has not done so already, it is recommended that they do so. Our 
experience has been that the Vietnamese react more favorably to 
requests for emigration for cases of family reunification. Attached 
is information on the filing of petitions. 

Please assure that ODP is kept informed of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sincerely, 

U.S. Orderly Departure program 

(FL-5) 



1.' 
HQI CIA f)INH Tll NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Iv/: ____ _ 

VEWL./: __________ _ 

I-171#:_~Y __ ~N=0~ 
EXIT VISA#: __________ __ 

POLITICAL PRISOlfER RIDIS'l'RATIOlf FORM 
( Tvo Copies) 

'l'he purpose of" this f"orm. is to identif'y persons who are or were f"o:rmerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f"or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

DAO 
1. APPLICANT l.lf VIETNAM 

------~La-s~t~----------

NGOC 

Middl.e 

SAN 

First 

Current Address: 53/86/] ] A Trag IAaaA 1)\:1. Pi TeR IHRft. QT. HoCb iMigb, VN 

Date of' Birth: 08-06-1944 Place of" Birth:c---loBol.IOe .... or..=-:...t.t...L.r..a:e:.....-_________ _ 

Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1915)Assistan t District Chief • .!,nd I.T 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 01-05 - 7 5 TO.--.,)0l.:;4t..:-::.J.Ol..,;.9t..:-::..f.Bl.l.QL..-____ _ 

Years: 05 Months: 04 Days:."",O~4:....-__ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Rev. T • G. LYCONGTHUAN LEE! EXTERNAL AFFAIRS COORDINATOi 
BameOVERSEAS VIETNAMF.~F. r.HTTRr.H CONFERENCE 

Address and Telephone Number 

4. B.AME3 OF RELATIV!.S/ACQUAI.NT.ABC!.S IN TlIE y.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

None 

If" you are eligible to f"ile f"or the applicant under Category I of" the ODP criteria 
and have not f"iled an Af"f"idavit of" Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the u.s. who are eligible to petition f"or relatives in Vietnam on 
IlfS Form 1-130 must do so. 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICAN'r (PA) :..;.D..;;;a...;.o~N~go~c;.....,,;S~a;;..;.n~ __ --=--:--_____ _ 

(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE 01" BIRTH HELA'rIONSIIIP 
PA. 

none 

-

"-

• . 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

t ; 
I .. 

'1'0 

• 



HQI CIA fJJNH TU NHAN CHfNH TR~ VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

IV#: ____ _ 
VEWL.#: ______ _ 

I-171#: ___ Y~~N~0~ 
EXIT VISA#: ________ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDIS'l'RATION FORM 
( Two Copies) 

'!'he purpose of this form is to identif'y persons vho are or vere formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

Middle First 

DAO 
1. APPLICABT IN VlE'.l'lfAM~ __ =--~ ______ _ 

Last 

NGOC SAN 

Current Address:S3/86/11A Trail 'ballb l)u,P.Taa IHftft,Q I,HoCbiMiAb, VN 

Date or Birth: 08-06-1944 Place of Birth:-..LB.u;eaoa..:-:.J.t...1T....t:e=--__________ _ 

Previous Occupation (berore 1915)Assistant District Chief. a.nd J.T 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT· IN RE-EDUCATIOB CAMP Dates: From 0 1-05 - 7 5 TO.~0L::.4t.:-:.loOL.;;;9~-:J.8IJ.OL-. ___ _ 

Years: 05 Months: 04 Days:.~0~4~ ___ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S BAME: Rev. T. G. LYCONGTHUAN LEE, EXTERNAL AFFAIRS COORDINATOR 
lameOVERSEAS VIETNAMESE CHURCH CONFERENCE 

Address and Telephone lumber 

4. .lfAM&S OF RKr.ATIVm/ACQU.Al.lfTANCm II TIlE U.S. , . 

lame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

None 

Ir you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Affidavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 
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f 

5 • NAME OF PRI N CI PAL APPLI CAN'r (P A) : ..;;;;D..::a..::0-ri:-N~g~o c~S~a:.:.n=--__ --=-.....---_____ _ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

--
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE 01" BIRTH HELA'fIONSIlIP '1'0 

PA. 

none 

. 

• . 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



• 

:p;o. Box WEe, Nyack, New York 10"960 Prone: 914/268-4135 or 800/431-2808 Telex: 646313 

~l 

lAb.'klllcill.c!f • 
0.0. P. DEPARTMill 1'1~~ ~.-.~~.:., ... 

lfJ~"l!JJ."H'" __ . .. 
QUESTIONNAIRE 118.3RO Sn~eET •. S.E. 

W6SI:ONCttoN, D"C,· 20003 

00 tOT WIU"IE IN 'l'HlS SP.H:E. 

SUBMITIm ____ _ 

. . 
My nane 1S Tbomas G. L. ffe . Sex..!L-My.Present Address P o.BOf550,SuitJand,MD20752 

Eternal ~fa1~COor inator,overseas V1etnamese Churc~ Con erence 
Other JJaIIeS I:ve Re" L¥ CoAg TbuaA , Rey T. G. I,¥congthuan I.ee 
My Date of Birth 08-27-39 My PJ:¥)re runbers b:me 

My Place of Birth-'VK,..iL.le-..t ..... n""'a""'mlo--______ _ 

sa:TIOO 2 

I entered the 8.5. on Apr. 30. 1975 

.My present status in the U.S. is: 

(date) FJ:ansubjc Bay,phi 1 i ppi nele?untrY or CCIUp) 
__ Refugee AI ___________ _ 

Pennanent Resident Alien AI ---------------------
U.S. Citizen 111U9..6..85 

-....:r(na=+turalJ.II:...C.~i~za~ti:-O· ..... o-n-certi.~~· f""'i-ca-te:--..... rilillbei=---T") ---

'mE FOI..I.aiJN; ARE PERSNS IN VIE'.lNAM I<lOIN 'JD ME AND WJ:I) MAY BE ELIGIBLE '10 ENlER 'mE U.S. 
Hi FOlH:R U.S. 00\.1EIU01EN1' M'IDYEES/etaSE AS&X:IA'lE OF '!BE U.S. OR ASIAN AMERICAN am:D: 

lW£ of Principal Applicant Sex Date/p1ace of Birth canp1ete Address in Vietnam 

DAO NGOC SAN 1944/ Ben-Tx:,.,UN 53/36/]11- TX;an"'J$haTlb...,i')u 
Ta,n-Dinh f Q.l, .liQchiJninh City, v"'N ----------

NlJrber of close relatives aco::upanyi..n;J Principal Applicant: none (F\ill. list on back) 

Ibes this family have an IV nunber? not yet Exit Permits? Yes ~~xo..-_ 

Wha.t relation (if any) is the principal applicant to you?none but Former ReeducaHon Cente: 
detainee. 

SB:TIOO 4 - DESCRIPTICN OF PA9l' ASSOCIATIOO 

U.S. 00VEIft.1ENr FM?LOYEE: ~ IAST TITLE/GlWE ______ _ 
(USAID, CX>RDS, fIfAOJ/DNJ) 

lORI<ED FlO1 '10 NAME OF SUPERVISOR -------
RJJPWYEE OF .AMERICAN a:M?l\NY OR ORGANIZATICN: LAST TITLE/GRAIE --------------------
u.S. <XMPANY, <nn"RN:"IOR, Hifl:iC'i., ORGANIZATIOO OR FCX.JNDA.TION -------------------------
-NAME/roSITICN OF SUPER\1ISOR i'DRKED FlQo1 'IO ----------
EMPIDYEE OF VlE'l.NAMESE 001ERtHNl'/MILITARY SERVICE (p:te-1975): TITLE/RANK _____ _ 

MINISTRY OR ~~etsS!ii~q!re!j;~tt9-~~~O Dec 1962 'IO 30 Apr. 1975 
JOB DESOUPTION' LIsr hW AWARDS,· mt£NDA.TIONS, OR 

MEJ.'ll.\LS REC:EIVID FRCl4 U.S. 00VElU4EN1' -------------------------------------------
tw£/RANK OF ANY AMERICAN SUPERVISOR ------------------------------------------
RE-EJ:.XX:ATION CAMP: No Yes X How torg? 05 years 05 months ----- -----------~. -------------

C 2/3-5/85 



FORMER S'lUDEN1' IN u.s. OR ABroAD UNDER U.S. QJ\TERN:.fENI' SPCH3ORSHIP: 
~L ~ON ____________________________ _ 

TYPE OF DffiREE OR CERl'IFICATE ----------------------------------------------
DATES OF 'l'.RAINlN; WHO PAID? 

----------~------,....---------- '. "---~---------

ASIAN-AMERICAN OIIIDREN: NAME . . SEX 
--------------------------~,----- ----------

DAm OF BIRl'H PlACE MMRIED? ----------------- -------------------- ----------
FUlL NAME OF BIRlH MJrHER _________________ AOOPI'EO KJI.'HER-:-:-::;---____ """"":"'_---.-_ 

ADDRESS (if none, write none) 

NAME OF PRItCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :~D.uA.:=:.O __ NY:iGr=;;O~C~S~AN~_=_--""'I"T----------­
(listed on Page 1) 

NAME OF .N:XX:MPANYING REIATIVES 

l. ---------------------
2. ----------------------3. ______________ __ 

4. ________________ __ 

5. _________________ __ 

6. --------------------70 __________________ _ 

80 __________________ __ 

9. ___________________ __ 

100 _________________ __ 

Sex tate/Plaoe of Birth Relationship to P .A. 

mt ADDITICNAL INFOR1ATION : _________________________________ _ 

I SWEAR 'mAT '!'HE AB)VE INFO~ IS TRJE '10 '!'HE BEST OF l~ ~. 

Signature ~ ..... ~ Date O~1'2~/qo 
Subscribed Sworn to before me, . 

NJtary Public Signature a:I'~ ~ ,b~~ " 
'1hi.s d t de Day of ]?.;;::++r=c < ..... '7 . I 198 ? p • 

My camrl.ssion Expires ~d~ :c. I?~" 

C 2/3-5/85 

\ 
i 



KtIJc: .... '1'Hd 
NGUVENTHI .... 
NGIJYCN auYMfGlAO 
NGlM!N v~ 0Ide 
~XlJANLAN 
HIa-lOMofAN 
TFIAN KIM DUNG 
~ 1HI fIIt..tki 

Ban a.ip HMh T.II. 
ExtcUllvt BpmI 

KtIJc: .... 1lId 
PAIIittIt 

NGUYt:N auYMfGlAO 
_,,!!" VIce-PI ..... 
IIW'I KIM DUNG 

2nd Vlce-PlIIIIIfInI 
NGUVil!N v~ GIOI 

.s.c:..y ...... 
mAN THI PI«A::NI 

~~ 
T......, 

c6v"Doin 
AdvIIgy CgnmIIM 

HI~lOMofAN 
NCird'N XlJAN LAN 

"" , , """, ,.. 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-56()"OO58 

DATE:~ __________________ __ 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: DAO NGOC SAN 
Date of Birth:'--O_6....,;I....,;O_B....;I_4_4 ______________ _ 

IV I: Nee d I V ff 

Length of Time in Re-education Camp ________ _ 
.> 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education 
camp detainee in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed documends) 
to complete his record with your office. I trust that the document(s) will be 
sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to 
contact us at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing 
of this applicant. 

Enc:loswes 

Sincerely yotn, 

(Mrs.) Khuc Minh Tho 
President 

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by. _______________ _ 
as shown in the attachments. 

It is also requested that the Letter Of Intrpductian be sent to our Association 
at the address that appears above. 



ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 

Date: 

Washington, D. C. 20520 t Telephone 11(202) 663-1056 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: )A-o N6:tf ~PrtJ 

Date of Birth: 

r~~tit~~ ~- f ,D IA" Address in VN I eta '" qo"kl h 
,,- , 

~- 3. - 6l. L If \M (!hi f.J,J b~ , • 

SPOUSE NAME: ____________________ _ 

JfUM8ER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES : ______ _ 

Reeducation Time: ___ Years Months --- ___ Days 

IV • ___________________________________________ ___ 

VEWL • _____________________________________________ _ 

1-171 : _____ -Ly~e~s~i __ ~N~o~.~-~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~: ____ y~e~s~·L, __ ~No. 

Special List • 

Sponsor & Tel~.~'~; ______________________________________ _ 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

... 
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. , 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 





t 

+---,-: . I . 

. -!- -.. -r-~-'-

+_sr_~~·_·$+===tttZflH~~W1l1liI:_H~_i--l-1-JL+'--
I . 

-' , 

,'-r---/-
1-1~~~~~~·iJL~C 

+-+ ,-



~61 CIA f)iNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 2220S.Q635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies) 

IV # ____ _ 

VEWL.# ___ --

1-171 : __ Yes , No 
.::::.E::;.X.:..I T::...-..;V:...;:I;.;::;S..;;.;.A : __ Y e s_N 0 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM /uilo ~tZC../ f./.-4d 
Last· Middle F1rst 

Current Address S.3/!6//;.-p 71..:a-n. frd.?~d .. £~/ A:s. Q<t du.4~~~ I 
F? -F (A 

Date of Birth ilJtO,? t ~ lijl-tlt Place of Birth _...:tJ-..::..:::M:LC..",-/~;.Io_=--_____ _ 

Previ ous Occupati on (before 1975) --,k=:5i::~;Jo:V..Lh:£.'<2CJ.i/1:.and-~,,--.!::::eG~~At:...s..ec..a.'Ab::"':4~JI.....-_____ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

61 __ /~ 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From oS- 1,/» To tJ-9 - _flO 2 .. 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: PAMrtJES OF VTETNAMf!Sll: 

Name POLlllCAI. PRlSO''IERS ASiOC. 
PO BOX v.~") 

A~L1NGTO!\:. V A 1220")"{X>;') 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE u. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the u.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~~~~ ___ ~_' ____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

1 

~ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF B~!!f RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

, 

-

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



!. ! 



U.B N..o .. fINH" KI~N <t'iA~G 
I " I 

... 
CONG HOA xh HOI CJI'J NGHIA \ v'IBT ~AM 

~ .. 

I,' 

: ,,_ r.; 
S6 :. . INC.Qt) I • 

Of·c' U .... ,., r .. r Do - H~~ Ph{'~ ~' 

, . r.'l* 1~" \~ . . 
~ , Ki;n Giartg~ ngay 04 tlufngOg nam 19 80 I, ' 

.,,' . ':::1',' 

'. , ,A i. '. A ? ' A 

'fY BAN',NHAr:DAN TINH .KIEN GIANG 
I • 

- Tbi hanb sAc l~nh so 175- SL ngay 18 thang 8 -1953 eGa ehii tic~ nU'oc Vi~t Nam DAn cbu 

'::;Ong HJa v~ vj~~ qu1n eM. giao d\lc di Iqo nhfrng ph~n tli' c6 blnb dOng ngu)' hl)i ~bo ~' 
. . 1 " ~ 7'.'; 

\Oi. trir ~banb nguai lao dOng IU'O'DB .thi~n .. ' " t ...... ' , , . ~ 
- ::rhllc b~Dh chanh sieb khoanh~ng eua nba DlI'aC C~n!"Hoa xii hOi ~bu ngb18 Viet Nam. disi 
,I • ' J _. 

v6i nhfrng phiin tli' .c6 baob vi ilguy blJixaMi. nlly Lo fa 'bi~t in nin Mi 10i. 

'rheo cl~ nghi clia Ty eOng 'an Ki@J Giaug. ' . 
/' , 

I 

Ncr. NH~N 
, c:.i :lilo .. . . 

, 
'~ , 

RA' QUYET £lIN" 

.. 

, • J 
" , 
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To I ORDfmt.y nJ.o:PMlt'tJRS PROcaO.M OFFICE 
1)1 Soi TieD Sa.B 
Sou til :;. thorn Ro,ul 
1lan«ko'k 10.:120 Tba1laad' 

From. u;.o N«Ve Saa, ~J'11 OD. Juae 8. 12'" at .a Uii, 
pen Trea ~;ou," Vi,t fir .. 

Adclr.... 'YJ/86/Iv.. Trail Khinh tv, .Fl, '.Jl. HeM City 

Subjectl(N." criteria) retitio. tor the Orderl.., Departure. 
PrograAi tor tbe \!. S • 

llear sir. 

I vi .... to apply f'or the Orderly fJeparture f'rogrlt •• 
• H .... Deo Wqc sa. 

Hf:rtbdate. JUDe ~l •. (~l'llt 
!i e:a, I,!Slle 
w. t10nnl1 ty. -'i 1etJtf.tl:iese 
!~.11«io •• r~uddhi.1:t 

country to be Rettled in' U.S.A. 
nackgroundl I !us.e .eZO'Yed the Republic of' Viet ••• 

I'ro. nee. ,0, 1968 to ·"tpril JOt T97~. 
It' my petition i. accepted, I CO alone. 

\ 

F ... fly .tA-tU8' f-:lftcle . 
Re-eduoatioaatre. P .... .,. X. 1.975 w Sept. Ito lY80 ift t-~l.D.Gl .. « \\ ......... 

\ 
Poeltion heldl noJ.JUt1 Di8~1"1.t Chief' Adad .... l.tHtion at 

nat1 .. (t;i-Ci~B t~vi"c.) 
1"lust rnnks )i"ield .~_i.1 ..... tor 

Lieuteaant 

I flO. • 
01 

• 

\tith the nbove ,!ltt .. i1e., I .ink 1 call .Upply you with lOore 
informAtion 1£ you n .. d tt;. 
)~y reason tor t;ht. peti tioa 111 to •• cure .y liyillg becAu •• 
1 have di£fieulti •• 1ft all .spects. 
I hope to hay. your cOftsid .. tiow ua 800D a8 possible. 
1 r.main, 

youre, 

(·.S. 1 haye a r san 
--- - A rel.a.. order from 

the n.ro~ C~.p 0 
- " birth .e~rtiricnte (.1r\thl~ J 

- Arr4/ (<;'f'f-m~ 
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HOI CIA eiNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

'.O.IOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635 
TlLlPBORI: 703-998-7850 

POLITICAL ,aIIONla alGIITIATION rORM 

The pu~po.e of tbi. for. i. to identify pe~.on. who a~e o~ vere 
for.erly inte~ned in ~e-education c .. p. in Vietn .. , ao·tbat 
eligibility fo~ U.I. adai •• lon via tbe Orde~ly Depa~tu~e .rograa 
can be e.tabll.hed. -

Appl icant in Vieen- ..))4Q tV G-OC 

Current Iddn .. 
...... 

TRAN 

cata of Birth 0" -() 8- }qy..y. .lace of Blrth 

__ a of AccZJnpanying .. latl we/Dlpendents 

tJtn.:L.f . 

rirlt 

Time Spent in a Rlt-educaticn CImp: Cltea, FraIl as-ol, ilj fS 1b qq-~y-I'lIo 

Nanea of .1ati""l/~quaintancea in the U.S. 

NAME REtATICNSHIP -

Form CanpleUld Bya 

H 8 e , N. C. T , N 
, VNPPA 
PO "5436 

Addre.. "',"nutu,,; we :tdU5 

NAME REIATICNSHIP -

If you are eligible to file eor the applicant under category I of the OOP criteria 
and ha'" not fil.s an Affidavit of Relationship (1tOR), you are enccurac;ed to do 
so. Also, perllCll'W in t.I'W U.S. wno are eligible to petition for ntlauves in Vuttnam 
on INS Foaa 1-130 -.uat. do 10. -




